Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD516G560081S)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
T 6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV516G60C30)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
T 5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR516G56(36)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD532G56002)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD532G56002S)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX532G60C30K
| V] 32GB(2x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz CL30 UDIMM
Ram(Bellek)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
Ot 6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV532G60C30)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5

T 6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram
(PVVR532G60C30)
- Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
e GOOG;HZ CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)

(PVVR564G600C30K)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD516G56002)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5

T 5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G56C36)
m Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5
— 5600;Hz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)

(PVV516G560C40K)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

39,90 USD

40,95 USD

45,15 USD

70,87 USD

72,45 USD

89,25 USD

91,35 USD

102,90

usb

172,20

usb

34,65 USD

40,43 USD

48,83 USD



memlormahr ol

)

)

e

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 16GB (1X16GB)
DDR5 6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER516G60C42W)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56C36)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G600C30K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR532G56C36)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 32GB (1x32GB)
DDR5 6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G60C42W)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G560C36K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G600C30K)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G60C36KT)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 48GB (2x24GB)
DDR5 6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER548G60C36KT)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR564G560C40K)

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

59,85 USD

77,70 USD

94,50 USD

98,70 USD

101,85
usb

115,50
usb

127,05
usb

128,10
usb

176,40
usb

201,60
usb



